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220
221
222
223
224
225
116
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
237
238
239
240
241
102
243
244
245
17
247
248
24
327
251
336
252
253
254
255
256
257
334
122
130
137
26
261
107
263
264
265
266
268
269
270
53
48
149
150
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151
51
278
54
57
156
282
28
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
337
291
292
293
294
165
296
66
298
300

w

COGNOME
DE VITIS
FORTE
MANDORINO
NAVACH
PALUMBO
ANFOSSI
MILLEFIORINI
BERTUCCELLI
CARAMIA
CARDONE
CARILLO
CIOFFI
CLERI
DE MARZO
LONGO
MANTRONE
NATALI
NEGLIA
PELLA
BELLONE
CANCELLIERI
OLIVIERI
RICCI
BELLO
BELLO
TRABUCCO
ALFARANO
ALPARONE
FRACCALVIERI
VENUTO
WOICIECH
PONZI PROVENZANO
BOCCUNI
FRIOLO
PASCALE
PUGLIESE
RUGGIERO
SAPONARO
ALEMANNO
CARROZZO
LOMBARDO
NOTARO
CALCAGNILE
CASCIARO
GIANNELLI
LA VIA
LOJODICA
MANGIA
MORRONE
PARLANGELI
PASTORE
PERRONE
QUARTA
DESIDERI
MANCO
MANGIULLO
MANGIULLO
MANGIULLO
MANGIULLO
QUARTA
ROLLO
TAMBORRINO
VILLAZALA
GIULIANI
BENEGIAMO
BRANDI
CHIRONI
CHIRONI
DI DONFRANCESCO
LEONE
MAGGIO
MARZANO
NESTOLA
SPORTAIUOLO
TAMBURRANO
TAMBURRANO
AGRUSTI
BARLETTA
BOGGIA
GENTILE
PERTA
QUIETE
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NOME
BARBARA
GIOVANNI
PIETRO
VINCENZO
ORNELLA
LAROSLAV
MARCO
MASSIMILIANO
LEONARDO
GENNARO
ROSAPINA
uGo
ENEA
LUCIANO
ANDREA
PASQUALE
GABRIELE
ANTONIO
WALTER
GABRIELE FEDERICO
ANDREA
DAVIDE
FRANCESCO
ALESSIA
BARBARA
VALENTINA
ALBERTO
GENNARO
ANTONIO
ALBERTO
KRAWIEC
VIRGILIO
ELIANA
ALESSANDRO
EDMONDO
DANIELA
VINCENZO
ANGELA
ALESSANDRO
PABLO
ANGELO LUCA
PIERLUIGI
ELENA
MARCELLA
EZECHIELE
VANESSA
PAOLO
ANDREA
FRANCESCO
ANDREA
SERENA
MARICA
ANDREA
FRANCESCA
SABRINA
GIOVANNI
ANNA
MARIA
MADDALENA
BARBARA
GIACOMO
ANDREA
CARTON CHRISTIAN
SILVANO
ANDREA
VINCENZO
GABRIELE
MARTINA
MANUEL
VITTORIA
ERICA
GIUSEPPE
ELENA
SABINO
DALILA
FERNANDO
PAOLO
STEFANIA
CRISTIANO
GIANNI
STEFANO
VALERIA

SANTA MARIA AL BAGNO
MEZZO FONDO 2.0 KM - 6 AGOSTO

SESSO
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CAT
MASTER2
MASTER1
MASTER2
MASTER1
MASTER3
SENIOR2
MASTER3
MASTER2
SENIOR2
SENIOR3
MASTER1
MASTER2
SENIOR3
MASTER6
SENIOR3
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTER4
MASTER3
YOUTH A
MASTER3
MASTER1
SENIOR3
YOUTH A
RAGAZZI
MASTER1
MASTERS

RAGAZZI
SENIOR2
SENIOR4
MASTER1
SENIOR2
SENIOR4
MASTER6
SENIOR4
MASTER6
MASTER4
MASTER1

SENIOR4
SENIOR4
MASTER1
MASTER2
SENIOR3
MASTER1
MASTER3
SENIOR4
SENIOR3
MASTER1
SENIOR4
SENIOR4
MASTER1
YOUTH B
SENIOR4
UNDER23
JUNIOR

UNDER23
YOUTHA
YOUTH A
YOUTH B
YOUTH A
SENIOR2
MASTERS
YOUTHA
MASTER1
YOUTHA
YOUTH B
YOUTHA
RAGAZZI
SENIOR1
MASTER2
YOUTHA
SENIOR4
RAGAZZI
MASTER2
YOUTH B
JUNIOR

ESORDIENTI

YOUTHA
YOUTH B
YOUTH A

TEAM
ADRIATIKA
ADRIATIKA
ADRIATIKA
ADRIATIKA
ADRIATIKA

AICS PAVIA NUOTO

AMBRANUOTO LATINA

AQUATIKA
AQUATIKA
AQUATIKA
AQUATIKA
AQUATIKA
AQUATIKA
AQUATIKA
AQUATIKA
AQUATIKA
AQUATIKA
AQUATIKA

ARVALIA SWINNING FITNESS

FIMCO
FIN PLUS ROMA
FORUM ASSAGO

GSD ACLI NUOTO BRINDISI

ICOS
ICOS
LATINA TRIATHLON
libero
libero
libero
libero
libero
libero
MEDITERRANEO
MEDITERRANEO
MEDITERRANEO
MEDITERRANEO
MEDITERRANEO
MEDITERRANEO
MSL TRIATHLON
MSL TRIATHLON
MSL TRIATHLON
MSL TRIATHLON
MUV
MUV
MUV
MUV
MUV
MUV
MUV
MUV
MUV
MUV
MUV
NEST
NEST
NEST
NEST
NEST
NEST
NEST
NEST
NEST
NEST
NUOTO GIUNONE
OLIMPICA SALENTINA
OLTREMARE
OLTREMARE
OLTREMARE
OLTREMARE
OLTREMARE
OLTREMARE
OLTREMARE
OLTREMARE
OLTREMARE
OLTREMARE
OLTREMARE
OTRE'
OTRE'
OTRE'
OTRE'
OTRE'
OTRE'

TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT

TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT

TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT

TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
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301
180
334
303
336
304
305
328
336
184
185
308

329
322
323
324
325
326
198

RESTA
TINELLI
TOTARO
VENTAGLINI
CONSERVA
GARGIULO
LEGROTTAGLIE
LOCONTE
GIANNOTTI
ORLANDO
SCHIROSI
CANALE
GATTI
ZANASI
CARLUCCIO
CORDELLA
CORICCIATI
D'ASCENZO
DE GIORGI
DE IACO
MARROCCO
PANZERA
ROCCA
SPADA
SPARAPANE
D'APRILE
ABBADESSA
cosoLl

DE BENEDICTIS
MANTIA
SCARASCIULLI
BONDANINI
NACCI

GIANVITO
ANTONIO
ANNACHIARA
GIUSEPPE
VIVIANA
VALENTINA
GRAZIA
FABRIZIO
ALESSANDRA
LUIGI
AUGUSTO
MASSIMO
MARIA GIULIA
MARCO
ENRICO MARIA
ANTONIO
AURELIO
ROBERTO
ROBERTO
ANDREA
IVAN

ENRICO MARIA
SALVATORE
GUGLIELMO
LUIGI
FRANCESCO
PASQUALE
MARIA
BERARDINO
SALVATORE
LUIGI
ANDREA
VITO
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MASTER2
MASTER3
YOUTHA
YOUTH B
SENIOR3
MASTER1
MASTER1
SENIOR3
MASTER3
MASTER1
MASTER1
MASTER3
MASTER2
MASTER2
MASTER2
MASTER3
MASTER3
MASTER1
MASTER3
SENIOR3
SENIOR3
MASTER1
MASTERS
MASTER7
SENIOR3
MASTER4
MASTER2
MASTER3
MASTER3
MASTER3
MASTER2
SENIOR3
MASTER2

OTRE'
OTRE'
OTRE'
OTRE'
PISCINA IMPERO
PISCINA IMPERO
PISCINA IMPERO
PISCINA IMPERO
POLISPORTIVA CENTRO SPORT BRINDISI
POOL SPORT TRIESTE
PRO PATRIA ARC BUSTO ARSIZIO
SA-FA 2000
SEA SUB MODENA
SEA SUB MODENA
SNALSEA
SNALSEA
SNALSEA
SNALSEA
SNALSEA
SNALSEA
SNALSEA
SNALSEA
SNALSEA
SNALSEA
SNALSEA
SNALSEA
SPORT CLUB BARI
SPORT CLUB BARI
SPORT CLUB BARI
SPORT CLUB BARI
SPORT CLUB BARI
TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO
TOMMASO ASSI TRIATHLON TEAM

TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT

TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT



